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San Diego Operational Area 
CICCS Committee 

2021 Meeting Schedule 
   

The committee is scheduled to meet quarterly in 2021:   

• March 18, 2021 at Lakeside Fire Department   

• June 17, 2021 at MCAS Miramar Fire Department  

• September 16, 2021 at San Diego Fire-Rescue Department   

• December 16, 2021 at CAL FIRE Monte Vista HQ   

The CICCS Committee Chair is San Diego Fire-Rescue Battalion Chief John Fisher. 
Applications can be submitted up to the day before the meeting. Completed applications should 
be scanned to PDF and emailed to sdciccs@gmail.com. All committee members will gladly 
preview an application to ensure that it is complete before it is submitted to the full committee. 
 
Committee Members: 
 

John Fisher (619) 405-2103 jafisher@sandiego.gov  Metro 
 
Huckle Berryman (760) 214-1192 Theodore.Berryman@carlsbadca.gov  City 
 
David Edwards (619) 884-6893 david.edwards@usmc.mil  Federal Military 
 
Brian Norton (619) 857-7176 Brian.Norton2@sdcounty.ca.gov  Volunteers 
 
Ken Kremensky (619) 559-6115 kkremensky@baronafire.com  Tribal 
 
Jim Mitchell (619) 247-9396 jim_mitchell@fws.gov  Training Specialist 
 
Stan Hill  (619) 881-7825 stanley.hill@usda.gov          Federal Wildland 

Billy Tomasello (619) 672-0368 Billy.Tomasello@fire.ca.gov         CAL FIRE 

Bernie Molloy  (619) 248-6822  bmolloy@lakesidefire.com          Fire District 

Open                  OES 

Open    Labor 
 

 

mailto:sdciccs@gmail.com
mailto:jafisher@sandiego.gov
mailto:Theodore.Berryman@carlsbadca.gov
mailto:david.edwards@usmc.mil
mailto:Brian.Norton2@sdcounty.ca.gov
http://kkremensky@baronafire.com
mailto:jim_mitchell@fws.gov
mailto:stanley.hill@usda.gov
mailto:Billy.Tomasello@fire.ca.gov
mailto:bmolloy@lakesidefire.com

